Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-

GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L6)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX V1 16GB GDDR7
256bit

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Ultra 16GB GDDR7
256Bit

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Vulcan W 0C 16GB
GDDR7 256

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X OC VGA

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING
EKRAN KART

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L6 (LP)

Marka

Axle

Afox

Msi

Gainward

Colorful

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

44,40 USD

44,40 USD

66,30 USD

1.440,00
usb

1.536,00
usb

1.740,00
usb

1.752,00
usb

1.860,00
usb

2.034,00

usb

43,20 USD

46,20 USD

46,68 USD



AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX- Axle 0 47,40 USD

GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730- Afox 0 50,40 USD
4096D3L5)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI- Msi 0 67,20 USD

D HDMI 64Bit

w“’ MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI Msi 0 68,10 USD

/ 128B

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT Asus 0 91,20 USD
s HDMI/DVI-D SUB
= MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit Msi 0 92,40 USD
DVI/HDMI
ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVQ 2GB DDR3 HDMI Asus 0 93,60 USD
DVI 64Bit
ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI Asus 0 96,00 USD
64Bit
ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit Asus 0 96,00 USD
AXLE RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX- Axle 0 177,60
RX5500XT/8GD6PSIP3) USD
m ®  ASUS DUAL-RX6700XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 522,00
’ 192Bit USsD
COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Advanced 16GB GDRR7 Colorful 0 1.824,00
256Bit USD
COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Vulcan 16GB GDDR7 Colorful 0 1.848,00
256Bit USsD
ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN Asus 0 2.160,00

KARTI usb




ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080- Asus 0 3.598,80
166G usb




